
Bottle

Light Bites
Hettie’s Onion Soup with Cheesy Croutons

Soup of the Day 

Pate & Toast Coarse or Smooth

Welsh Rarebit

£ 5.35

£ 5.00

£ 6.35

£ 5.95

Grazing Boards
Pitta Dipper a range of dips with Pitta Bread, 
Grissini and Crudities

Ploughmans a selection of Cheese, Hettie’s 
Homemade Plum Chutney, Crusty Bread Apple and 
Pickled Onions

AntiPasti a range of Cured Meats, Olives, Tomato 
and Mozzerella Cheese with Crusty Bread

Hettie’s Special a mixture of Salamis, Cheeses, 
Olives and Dips with Crusty Bread

Evening Meals
The Hettie’s Evening Special see Specials Board

Gammon Steak with Egg or Pineapple, Chips or 
Jacket Potato, Salad

Vegetable Lasagne our Signature Dish. Homemade 
with fresh Vegetables, topped with grilled Cheese & 
Tomato, served with Garlic Bread & Salad Garnish

Corned Beef Hash Hettie’s traditional homely dish 
with Crusty French Bread

Hettie’s Yorkshire Salad Roast Ham & Beef with 
Wensleydale Cheese, Hettie’s Plum Chutney, 
Homemade Coleslaw & Pickled Onions

£ 9.35

£ 8.50

£ 9.50

£11.95

£11.95

£ 9.85

£ 7.75

Regular    £ 7.50

Desserts

Portion of Chips
Garlic Bread
Side Salad

Crusty Bread, Olives & Balsamic

£ 2.40
£ 2.40
£ 2.40

£ 3.95

Hettie’s
H e a r t i l y  C o s y

Wine, Beer and Cider
Wines by the Glass or Bottle: 

 Sauvignon Blanc Fruity Chillean White
 Pinot Grigio Refreshing Hungarian White
 Zinfandel Blush Californian Rosé
 Merlot Mellow Chilean Red
 Shiraz Full Bodied Australian Red
 
Prosecco DOC - Italian Di Maria
        
Bottled Beer & Cider                
 Copper Dragon Golden Pippin  
 Peroni
 Magners   

£11.85

175ml
250ml
Bottle

£ 4.75
£ 3.25

£13.30

200ml £ 5.95
£16.75

Side Orders

Homemade Raspberry Pavlova
Lemon Sponge and Custard
Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake and Vanilla Ice Cream
Knickerbocker Glory

£ 4.15
£ 4.15
£ 4.15
£ 4.15

£ 3.90
£ 2.80
£ 3.90

Large       £ 9.85

500ml
330ml
568ml

Last Food Orders 7.45pm


