Light Bites			Side Orders		
Hettie's Onion Soup with Cheesy Croutons  Soup of the Day  Pate & Toast Coarse or Smooth		£ 5.35 £ 5.00 £ 6.35	Portion of Chips Garlic Bread Side Salad		£ 2.40 £ 2.40 £ 2.40
Welsh Rarebit		£ 5.95	Crusty Bread, Olives & Balsamic		£ 3.95
Grazing Boards			Desserts		
<b>Pitta Dipper</b> a range of dips with Pitta Bread, Grissini and Crudities		£ 8.50	Homemade Raspberry Pavlova Lemon Sponge and Custard	£ 4.15 £ 4.15	
<b>Ploughmans</b> a selection of Cheese, Hettie's Homemade Plum Chutney, Crusty Bread Apple and Pickled Onions		£ 9.50	Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake and Vanilla Ice Cream Knickerbocker Glory		£ 4.15 £ 4.15
<b>AntiPasti</b> a range of Cured Meats, Olives, Tomato and Mozzerella Cheese with Crusty Bread		£11.95	Wine, Beer and Cider		
Hettie's Special a mixture of Salamis, Cheeses, Olives and Dips with Crusty Bread		£11.95	,	75ml :50ml	£ 3.25 £ 4.75
Evening Meals			Sauvignon Blanc Fruity Chillean White	Bottle	£13.30
The Hettie's Evening Special see Specials Board		£ 9.35	Pinot Grigio Refreshing Hungarian White		
<b>Gammon Steak</b> with Egg or Pineapple, Chips or Jacket Potato, Salad		£11.85	Zinfandel Blush Californian Rosé Merlot Mellow Chilean Red Shiraz Full Bodied Australian Red		
<b>Vegetable Lasagne</b> our Signature Dish. Homemade with fresh Vegetables, topped with grilled Cheese & Tomato, served with Garlic Bread & Salad Garnish	AT THE REAL PROPERTY.	£ 9.85	Prosecco DOC - Italian Di Maria	.00ml Bottle	£ 5.95 £16.75
Corned Beef Hash Hettie's traditional homely dish with Crusty French Bread		£ 7.75	Bottled Beer & Cider Copper Dragon Golden Pippin 50	00ml	£ 3.90
Hettie's Yorkshire Salad Roast Ham & Beef with Wensleydale Cheese, Hettie's Plum Chutney, Homemade Coleslaw & Pickled Onions	Regular Large	£ 7.50 £ 9.85		30ml 68ml	£ 2.80 £ 3.90

Last Food Orders 7.45pm